New

- Westminster

Schools

Scholarship/Bursary INTERNAL AWARDS Bubble Sheet

Important: Students -- please submit this application once only!

Student #

Last Name:

First Name:

1. O Artona Group Bursary

2. O Bill Ranford Hockey Award

3. O C. Morrison Success Award
Scholarship

4. O Douglas College Moriguchi City /
New Westminster 30th Anniversary
Scholarship

5. O Duke of Connaught High School
Memorial Scholarship

6. O Ecole Glenbrook Middle School
Legacy Bursary

7. O Eva Dien Brine Markvoort Memorial
Scholarship / Burnaby Civic
Employees’ Union Local 23

8. O Harbhajan Kaur Pooni Award for

Kindness

9. O Heritage New West- Maureen

Arvanitidis Achievement Award

10. O

Hiel Café Bursary

11

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

O O O OO0 O 0000

. O Judy Wilson Award for the Arts
12.
13.
14.
15.

Khalsa Diwan Scholarship Award
Lalli Bursary

M. A. Quinlan Award

New Westminster Principals and
Vice-Principals Association Award
New Westminster Retired Teachers’
Association Bursary

Queen’s Park Dental Scholarship
Revered Dr. Vasant Saklikar
Memorial Scholarship

Robert Forrest Hagen Memorial
Scholarship

Royal Westminster Regiment
Association Bursary

Sherri Hoeflicker Bursary




